TM
© 2018 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.1
Rev. 6/27/2018
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

 EL10W = Integral LED 10 Watt
 EL16W = Integral LED 16 Watt
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Lamp/Wattage Color Voltage Finish Options
TM
© 2018 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.3
Rev. 6/27/2018
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
Test # 102063649CHI-003  DM-LED90-5K-EBU-RMB-WH
Test Date: 03/31/2015
Tested in accordance with LM-79-80
The results contained in this summary
report pertain only to the tested sample
Spectral Data Over Visible Wavelengths
0.000
50.000
100.000
150.000
200.000
250.000
350 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800
(m
W
/n
m
)
Nanometers
Electrical Test Condiotions
Temp Voltage Current Power Power Factor Frequency Current THD
25ºC 120 / 277 699.8 83.80 0.998 / 0.944 60 4.44 / 5.73
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens %Luminaire
0-30 982.8 11.2
0-40 1979 22.6
0-60 5709 65.2
60-90 2160 24.7
 0-90 7868 89.8
90-180 892.2 10.2
0-180 8761 100.0
Summary of Results
Total Lumen Output 9095
Efficacy (Lm/W) 108.5
Maximum Candela 2439
CRI 75.8
CCT 5381K
Duv 0.001
Spacing Criteria
0-180 NA-Outdoor
90-270 NA-Outdoor
Cone of Light Tabulation
Mounting
Height (Ft)
Center
Beam (Fc)
Beam
Width (Ft)
2.00 295.1 1.4 5.0
4.00 73.8 2.9 9.9
6.00 32.8 4.3 14.9
8.00 18.4 5.7 19.8
10.00 11.8 7.2 24.8
Intensity (Candlepower)
Summary
Angle Mean CP
0 1180
5 1174
10 1145
15 1142
20 1134
25 1163
30 1285